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FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023
Sprint Finals, V14

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14     900 m  

Final

1 45 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:04.93

2 46 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 2:07.63

3 43 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madona BJSS 3 2:10.64

4 47 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam Did Not Finish 1:47.30

1/2 Final

5 41 TATKINS Daniils 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:18.35

6 51 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:24.72

7 42 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:36.40

8 44 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Hārdijs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start 2:21.83

Qualifying

9 49 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:47.04

10 48 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3:07.46

Not classified

50 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14     900 m  

Final

1 54 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1 1:59.82

2 56 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 2:07.01

3 53 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3 2:08.76

4 58 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 4 2:06.77

1/2 Final

5 55 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3 2:14.06

6 52 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:16.07

Not classified

57 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam Did Not Start
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FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023
Sprint Finals, V12

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V12     900 m  

Final

1 59 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 1 2:03.80

2 63 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 2 2:11.35

3 62 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:18.60

4 65 LINGARTS Jānis Arūrs 2012 LAT CPSS 4 2:21.12

1/2 Final

5 61 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:25.33

6 64 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 3 2:26.49

7 66 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 4 2:20.67

8 68 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:26.02

Qualifying

9 67 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:35.81

Not classified

60 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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Sprint Finals, S12

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S12     900 m  

Final

1 75 LISOHOR Marija 2011 UKR Ukraina 1 2:09.43

2 70 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 2 2:12.48

3 77 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 3 2:14.67

4 74 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT Cpss 4 2:26.22

1/2 Final

5 71 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3 2:31.82

6 73 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3 2:42.68

7 69 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 4 2:53.32

8 72 CIUKORE Sabīne 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:54.49

Not classified

76 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023
Sprint qualification

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 13:15  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V14     900 m  

1 47 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:47.30

2 45 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:04.93 17.63

3 46 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:07.63 20.33

4 43 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madona BJSS 2:10.64 23.34

5 41 TATKINS Daniils 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:18.35 31.05

6 44 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Hārdijs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:21.83 34.53

7 51 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:24.72 37.42

8 42 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:36.40 49.10

9 49 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:47.04 59.74

10 48 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3:07.46 1:20.16

Did Not Start (1)

50 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS

  S14     900 m  

1 54 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:59.82

2 58 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:06.77 6.95

3 56 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:07.01 7.19

4 53 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:08.76 8.94

5 55 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:14.06 14.24

6 52 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:16.07 16.25

Did Not Start (1)

57 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam

  V12     900 m  

1 59 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:03.80

2 63 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:11.35 7.55

3 62 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:18.60 14.80

4 66 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 2:20.67 16.87

5 65 LINGARTS Jānis Arūrs 2012 LAT CPSS 2:21.12 17.32

6 61 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:25.33 21.53

7 68 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:26.02 22.22

8 64 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 2:26.49 22.69

9 67 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:35.81 32.01

Did Not Start (1)

60 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023

Sprint qualification

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 13:15  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  S12     900 m  

1 75 LISOHOR Marija 2011 UKR Ukraina 2:09.43

2 70 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 2:12.48 3.05

3 77 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 2:14.67 5.24

4 74 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT Cpss 2:26.22 16.79

5 71 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:31.82 22.39

6 73 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:42.68 33.25

7 69 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 2:53.32 43.89

8 72 CIUKORE Sabīne 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:54.49 45.06

Did Not Start (1)

76 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS
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FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023
Sprint qualification

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V14     900 m  

1 47 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:47.30

2 45 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:04.93 17.63

3 46 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:07.63 20.33

4 43 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madona BJSS 2:10.64 23.34

5 41 TATKINS Daniils 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:18.35 31.05

6 44 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Hārdijs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:21.83 34.53

7 51 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:24.72 37.42

8 42 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:36.40 49.10

9 49 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:47.04 59.74

10 48 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 3:07.46 1:20.16

Did Not Start (1)

50 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS

  S14     900 m  

1 54 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 1:59.82

2 58 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:06.77 6.95

3 56 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:07.01 7.19

4 53 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:08.76 8.94

5 55 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:14.06 14.24

6 52 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:16.07 16.25

Did Not Start (1)

57 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam

  V12     900 m  

1 59 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:03.80

2 63 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 2:11.35 7.55

3 62 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:18.60 14.80

4 66 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 2:20.67 16.87

5 65 LINGARTS Jānis Arūrs 2012 LAT CPSS 2:21.12 17.32

6 61 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:25.33 21.53

7 68 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:26.02 22.22

8 64 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 2:26.49 22.69

9 67 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:35.81 32.01

Did Not Start (1)

60 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS
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FIS Madonas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā 2023

Sprint qualification

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  S12     900 m  

1 75 LISOHOR Marija 2011 UKR Ukraina 2:09.43

2 70 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 2:12.48 3.05

3 77 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 2:14.67 5.24

4 74 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT Cpss 2:26.22 16.79

5 71 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:31.82 22.39

6 73 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 2:42.68 33.25

7 69 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 2:53.32 43.89

8 72 CIUKORE Sabīne 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:54.49 45.06

Did Not Start (1)

76 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Sprint Finals, V14

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:33  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

47 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 1 2:00.73

43 IVANOVS Raitis 2 2:12.59

41 TATKINS Daniils 3 2:17.11

42 LAZDUPS Renārs 4 2:35.93 Final

45 VUŠKĀNS Valts 1 1:55.32

46 ARAMA Martins 2 2:04.89

43 IVANOVS Raitis 3 2:10.66

Run 2 47 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters Did Not Finish 1:47.30

45 VUŠKĀNS Valts 1 2:08.95

46 ARAMA Martins 2 2:16.17

51 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians 3 2:19.26

44 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Hārdijs Did Not Start 2:21.83



VolaSoftControlPdf
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:34  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

54 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1 1:59.36

53 PLĀTE Alise 2 2:14.66

55 MIGLONE Luīze 3 2:23.54

Final

54 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 1 1:57.19

56 GRUDULE Sabīne 2 2:00.62

53 PLĀTE Alise 3 2:01.35

Run 2 58 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 4 2:01.98

56 GRUDULE Sabīne 1 2:11.82

58 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2 2:12.13

52 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 3 2:14.44
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Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:35  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

59 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 1 2:07.64

65 LINGARTS Jānis Arūrs 2 2:14.88

64 GAISS Otto 3 2:14.99

66 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 4 2:16.51 Final

59 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 1 2:02.32

63 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2 2:11.54

62 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 3 2:15.28

Run 2 65 LINGARTS Jānis Arūrs 4 2:18.85

63 ZAĶIS Artūrs 1 2:14.40

62 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2 2:18.33

61 ŠČITOVS Maksims 3 2:23.80

68 PLOTKA Pēteris 4 2:24.54
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

02.07.2023  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF 02.07.2023 at 18:35  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

75 LISOHOR Marija 1 2:15.89

74 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2 2:25.21

71 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 3 2:28.66

72 CIUKORE Sabīne 4 2:57.85 Final

75 LISOHOR Marija 1 2:07.00

70 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2 2:11.91

77 KRASTIŅA Elza 3 2:12.82

Run 2 74 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 4 2:24.54

70 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 1 2:16.86

77 KRASTIŅA Elza 2 2:22.71

73 INDRIKSONE Meldra 3 2:45.59

69 BRENCE Marta 4 2:57.08


